Product specification

Prdduct code:
Model name:
Product name:

Composition:

Type of clothing:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

58.018.61-XXL
SPARK

SPARK, unisex hi viz safety vest, neon

orange

100% polyester

Unisex

0.114 kg

0.1212 kg

282

50/1

0.29 mx0.44 mx0.213 m
6.06 kg

8605040008812
611030910000

1/1



